
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL BASEBALL 

SCHEDULE 2019 

DATE DAY OPPENENT  LOCATION TIME 
February 19 Tuesday Saraland HOME 4:30/6:30 

February 23 Saturday Dallas County 
Demopolis 

Demoplis  
(Sportsplex) 

11:00 
1:00 

February 28 Thursday Excel  HOME 4:00/6:00 

March 2 Saturday T.R. Miller Brewton 12:00/2:00 

March 7 Thursday Excel Excel 4:00/6:00 

March 9 Saturday T.R. Miller HOME 12:00/2:00 

March 12  Tuesday Leroy  Leroy 4:00/6:00 

March 15 Friday Millry Millry  4:00/6:00 

March 18 Monday Leroy HOME 4:00/6:00 

March 21 Thursday  Demopolis HOME 4:30/6:30 

April 4 Thursday Clarke County Away 4:00/6:00 

 

Principal: Mr. Adam Andrews   Athletic Director: Walter Rozier 

Head Coach: Jimmy Martin Jr.  


